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Licenciatura em Engenharia de Técnicas de Processamento de Pescado

240848
243145
240128
241870
241153
242327
240693
240868
240933
240962
240522
242535
240396
241080
242772
242462
241400
241862
240464
240449
242771
240508
242472
241847
241726
240617
243284
241040
242817
240859
240393

Adelina Ngola

Aida Cassessa Luis Camundongo
Alexandre Pedro Francisco Kambinda
Ana |sabel Cambongo Neves

Ariel Coto Venancio Chiambo
Augusta Tchateia Nguelale

Beatriz Bembo Jodo

Carolina da Conceigao Francisco Calumba
Denilson Afonso Mulemba da Silva
Dias Hombo Soares dos Santos
Domingos Anténio Muhongo

Edvaldo Filipe Vicente Baptista
Estevao Galanga Kandagongo
Fatima Candjala Muquetete Frederico
Filipe Mujinga Onesimo Antonio
Firmina Jambita Cangombe

Francisco Armando Malheiro

Gabriela De Angela Cudiongina Zangui Jamba
Helena Muahalukangue Paulucha Hinamuami
Jacinto Samuel Alberto

Jamilio Chimuco Tomé

Joana Chilombo Portacio

Jodo Baptista Candeeiro Mateus
Josué Tavares Francisco Frederico
Luciano Miudo Tchitongo

Marcia Andrade Policarpo

Milton Matamba Ndanje

Pedro Teca Almeida Mudilo

Rosalina Armando EKuikui

Solina Gamba Gongalves

Stelvio Anténio Tchimuco Angelo
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Total de candidatos 31
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